Overall Stockjudging Placings

Team
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Ladies
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

Gents
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Udny A
Inverurie B
Vale of Alford B
Echt A
Strichen A
Inverurie A

Club

Vale of Alford B
Keith B
Inverurie A
Vale of Alford B
Echt A

Echt A

Club

Udny A
Garioch A
Inverurie B
Udny A
Inverurie B
Strichen A

Team

Name

Ellen Glennie
Lucy McGillivray
Shona Marshall
Sally Glennie
Lyndsey Brown
Hannah Lorimer

Name

Murray Stuart
James Flett
Scott Dey
Craig Taylor
lan Armstrong
David Moir

Total
1050
1039
1033
1020

994
979

Total
371
366
361
350
349
345

370
364
364
356
343
339



