Overall Stockjudging Placings

Team	Name	Team	Total
1st	Udny A		1050
2nd	Inverurie B		1039
3rd	Vale of Alford B		1033
4th	Echt A		1020
5th	Strichen A		994
6th	Inverurie A		979
Ladies	Club	Name	Total
1st	Vale of Alford B	Ellen Glennie	371
2nd	Keith B	Lucy McGillivray	366
3rd	Inverurie A	Shona Marshall	361
4th	Vale of Alford B	Sally Glennie	350
5th	Echt A	Lyndsey Brown	349
6th	Echt A	Hannah Lorimer	345
Gents	Club	Name	
1st	Udny A	Murray Stuart	370
2nd	Garioch A	James Flett	364
2nd	Inverurie B	Scott Dey	364
4th	Udny A	Craig Taylor	356
5th	Inverurie B	lan Armstrong	343
6th	Strichen A	David Moir	339